
Races - S1oN Classification

Nat.ClassPos. Nation Points Run Nbr Rider Federation Motorcycle

FIM S1oN S1JoN 2025

 1 Austria  16

AUTRider 3 6 HOLLBACHER Lukas AMF 1 Rider 1 Vs Rider 3

AUTRider 3 6 HOLLBACHER Lukas AMF 1 Rider 2 Vs Rider 3

AUTRider 2 5 BUSCHBERGER Andreas AMF 2 Rider 2 Vs Rider 3

AUTRider 2 5 BUSCHBERGER Andreas AMF 3 Rider 1 Vs Rider 2

AUTRider 1 4 HITZENBERGER Bernhard AMF 9 Rider 1 Vs Rider 2

AUTRider 1 4 HITZENBERGER Bernhard AMF 10 Rider 1 Vs Rider 3

 2 Czech Republic  21

CZERider 1 28 SITNIANSKY Milan ACCR 1 Rider 1 Vs Rider 2

CZERider 1 28 SITNIANSKY Milan ACCR 4 Rider 1 Vs Rider 3

CZERider 3 30 PROVAZNIK Erik ACCR 5 Rider 1 Vs Rider 3

CZERider 3 30 PROVAZNIK Erik ACCR 5 Rider 2 Vs Rider 3

CZERider 2 29 NEDVED Jonas ACCR 6 Rider 1 Vs Rider 2

CZERider 2 29 NEDVED Jonas ACCR 6 Rider 2 Vs Rider 3

 3 Italy  25

ITARider 3 15 SAMMARTIN Elia FMI 3 Rider 1 Vs Rider 3

ITARider 1 13 BARTOLINI Fabrizio FMI 4 Rider 1 Vs Rider 2

ITARider 2 14 D´ADDATO Luca FMI 4 Rider 2 Vs Rider 3

ITARider 1 13 BARTOLINI Fabrizio FMI 6 Rider 1 Vs Rider 3

ITARider 2 14 D´ADDATO Luca FMI 8 Rider 1 Vs Rider 2

ITARider 3 15 SAMMARTIN Elia FMI 8 Rider 2 Vs Rider 3

 4 France  26

FRARider 1 1 BONNAL Steve FFM 2 Rider 1 Vs Rider 2

FRARider 1 1 BONNAL Steve FFM 2 Rider 1 Vs Rider 3

FRARider 3 3 BIDART Sylvain FFM 3 Rider 2 Vs Rider 3

FRARider 2 2 COUSIN Nicolas FFM 5 Rider 1 Vs Rider 2

FRARider 2 2 COUSIN Nicolas FFM 14 Rider 2 Vs Rider 3

FRARider 3 3 BIDART Sylvain FFM 16 Rider 1 Vs Rider 3
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 5 Switzerland  41

SUIRider 1 19 KRASNIQI Mitja SwissMoto 7 Rider 1 Vs Rider 2

SUIRider 1 19 KRASNIQI Mitja SwissMoto 7 Rider 1 Vs Rider 3

SUIRider 3 21 HAENGGELI Julien SwissMoto 8 Rider 1 Vs Rider 3

SUIRider 2 20 TSCHUPP Raoul SwissMoto 9 Rider 2 Vs Rider 3

SUIRider 3 21 HAENGGELI Julien SwissMoto 10 Rider 2 Vs Rider 3

SUIRider 2 20 TSCHUPP Raoul SwissMoto 11 Rider 1 Vs Rider 2

 6 FIM Europe  53

CEURRider 2 38 ASTEDT Eemeli F EUR 7 Rider 2 Vs Rider 3

CEURRider 2 38 ASTEDT Eemeli F EUR 10 Rider 1 Vs Rider 2

CEURRider 1 37 KARLSSON Kevin F EUR 11 Rider 1 Vs Rider 3

CEURRider 3 39 NIELSEN Rasmus Priergaard F EUR 12 Rider 1 Vs Rider 3

CEURRider 1 37 KARLSSON Kevin F EUR 13 Rider 1 Vs Rider 2

CEURRider 3 39 NIELSEN Rasmus Priergaard F EUR 13 Rider 2 Vs Rider 3

 7 Great Britain  61

GBRRider 1 34 HODGSON Chris ACU 9 Rider 1 Vs Rider 3

GBRRider 1 34 HODGSON Chris ACU 12 Rider 1 Vs Rider 2

GBRRider 2 35 SHARP Richard ACU 12 Rider 2 Vs Rider 3

GBRRider 2 35 SHARP Richard ACU 14 Rider 1 Vs Rider 2

GBRRider 3 36 DUNCAN Jamie ACU 14 Rider 1 Vs Rider 3

GBRRider 3 36 DUNCAN Jamie ACU 18 Rider 2 Vs Rider 3

 8 Lithuania  68

LTURider 3 33 LECKAS Matas LMSF 11 Rider 2 Vs Rider 3

LTURider 3 33 LECKAS Matas LMSF 13 Rider 1 Vs Rider 3

LTURider 2 32 BYKOVAS Hugo LMSF 15 Rider 1 Vs Rider 2

LTURider 1 31 GRIGALIUNAS Linas LMSF 15 Rider 1 Vs Rider 3

LTURider 2 32 BYKOVAS Hugo LMSF 15 Rider 2 Vs Rider 3

LTURider 1 31 GRIGALIUNAS Linas LMSF 16 Rider 1 Vs Rider 2

By decision of the Race Direction Team Germany is Disqualified according to art. 5.39 (3)
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